

## Putalibazar Municipality Office Of Municipal Executive Gandaki Provience, Syangja, Nepal

Ganuaki i Tovience, Syangja, Tepan

**Invitation for Bid** 

Date of first publication: 2022-12-29 (2079/09/14 B.S.)

1. Office of the Putalibazar Municipality, invites seal coatation from eligible and qualified bidders form the following vehicles works.

S. N.	Contract No	Description of works	Estimate Amount ( Including of VAT) Nrs.	Bid Purchase Amount Nrs.	Bid submission Date before	Bid security amount / Bid validity period	Date of Bid Opening and time
1.	03/PM/GOO DS/SQ/079/0 80	Supply and delivery of e-Attendance Device at Putalibazar Municipality	Nrs. 19,63,940.00	Nrs.1000.00	2023-01-13 12:00 hours	Nrs.50,000.00 75 days	2023-01- 13 13:00 hours

2. Information to depost the cost of bidding document and bid bond in the bank.

Office Name	Office of the Putalibazar Municipality	
Rajaswo Khata No	07203000001001000001 Nepal Bank Limited,	
Deposit Account No	Ga -3 -0 0720300000300000001	

3. Electronic bids must be submitted to the office of Putalibazar Municipality Syangja through PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np.(online).

4. Putalibazar Municipality, office of Muicipal Executive, Syangja reserves the right to accept or reject any bid, and to annul the process and reject all bid at any time prior to contract award.

Chief Administrative Officer Ganesh Prasad Aryal Chief Administrative Officer